Ordering information
Standard colours
Inside diameter Wall thickness
Standard
package
D (min)
Expanded as
supplied
d (max)
Recovered
after heating
W (nom)
Recovered
after heating
1.2 m
Length
quantity
Spool
quantityquantityquantityquantity
mm mm mm m m Ordering description
2:1 Shrink ratio 1.2 0.6 0.45 60 300 CGPT-1.2/0.6-colour code
1.6 0.8 0.45 60 300 CGPT-1.6/0.8-colour code
2.4 1.2 0.50 60 150 CGPT-2.4/1.2-colour code
• 3.2 1.6 0.50 60 150 CGPT-3.2/1.6-colour code
• 4.8 2.4 0.50 60 150 CGPT-4.8/2.4-colour code
• 6.4 3.2 0.65 36 75 CGPT-6.4/3.2-colour code
• 9.5 4.8 0.65 36 75 CGPT-9.5/4.8-colour code
• 12.7 6.4 0.65 36 75 CGPT-12.7/6.4-colour code
• 19.0 9.5 0.75 36 75 CGPT-19/9.5-colour code
• 25.4 12.7 0.90 18 30 CGPT-25.4/12.7-colour code
32.0 16.0 0.95 - 30 CGPT-32/16-colour code
• 38.0 19.0 1.00 18 30 CGPT-38/19-colour code
51.0 25.4 1.15 12 30 CGPT-51/25.4-colour code
76.0 38.0 1.25 6 15 CGPT-76/38-colour code
102.0 51.0 1.40 6 15 CGPT-102/51-colour code
3:1 Shrink ratio 1.5 0.5 0.45 300 CGPT-1.5/0.5-colour code
3.0 1.0 0.55 150 CGPT-3/1-colour code
6.0 2.0 0.65 75 CGPT-6/2-colour code
9.0 3.0 0.75 75 CGPT-9/3-colour code
12.0 4.0 0.75 75 CGPT-12/4-colour code
18.0 6.0 0.85 75 CGPT-18/6-colour code
24.0 8.0 1.00 30 CGPT-24/8-colour code
39.0 13.0 1.15 30 CGPT-39/13-colour code
Black Red Yellow Green
Code 0 2 4 5
Blue White Clear Green/Yellow stripes (sizes marked •)
6 9 X 45